
#1 Please read the accompanying doc file for details before voting for your priorities / SVP prendre connaissance du document ci-joint avant de voter pour vos priorités https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Y4gEUEyv3LVXcS9iV_vQ8i3-5KlzZOCBoAwZTgTYLm4/edit
#2 Please insert your contact information in columns A - C  and then rate your top 5 priorities in order (1 to 5 with 1 being the top priority) / Merci de fournir vos coordonnées dans les colonnes A à C avant de classer vos 5 priorités (de 1 à 5 où 1 est votre première priorité)

TEF Request Additional Request / Priorité supplémentaireAdditional Request / Priorité supplémentaire
Organization / Organisation Your name / Votre nom Your email / Votre adresse courriel Scale up social procurement and community benefit agreementsImprove access to capital investment / Améliorer l'accès au capital d'investissementSupport shared sector learning / Encourager l'apprentissage partagé au sein du secteurModernize co-op legislation / Moderniser la législation sur les coopérativesFund social costs of employment social enterprises / Financer les coûts sociaux des entreprises sociales d'employabilitéAdd details to accompanying doc / Ajoutez les détails au document d'accompagnement
Toronto Enterprise Fund Paul Chamberlain pchamberlain@uwgt.org 1 5 2 4 3
Conseil de la coopération de l'Ontario Julien Geremie julien.geremie@cco.coop 3 2 4 1 5
Centre for Social Innovation Joanna Reynolds joanna@socialinnovation.ca TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD
Pillar Nonprofit Network Andre Vashist socialfinance@pillarnonprofit.ca
Impactrio Inc., Ashraful Hasan ashraful.hasan@impactrio.com 3 2 1 5 4
Georgian-senco Elly Green elly.green@georgiancollege.ca 3 4 5 2 1
Georgian-senco Quentin Evans quentin.evans@georgiancollege.ca 5 3 4 2 1
Conseil de la coopération de l'Ontario Clément Panzavolta clement.panzavolta@cco.coop 5 2 4 1 3
Working for Change Joyce Brown joyce@workingforchange.ca 2 3 4 5 1
Georgian-senco Nicole Norris Nicole.Norris@GeorgianCollege.ca 4 3 5 2 1
Georgian-senco Lindsay Telfer lindsay.telfer@gmail.com 3 5 4 2 1
Toronto Enterprise Fund Anne Jamieson ajamieson@uwgt.org 2 4 3 5 1
Ontario Co-operative Association Peter Cameron pcameron@ontario.coop 3 2 4 1 5
 C. Lang Consulting Catherine Lang cathy@clangconsulting.com 3 2 1 4 1
GreenHouse @University of Waterloo Tania Del Matto tdelmatt@uwaterloo.ca 2 3 4 1 5
Generation Connection Ushnish Sengupta ushnish.sengupta@gmail.com 1 3 4 2 5
Pillar Nonprofit Network LIna Bowden lina.bowden@gmail.com 1 2 4 5 3
SERA CV Board of Directors board@seracommunityventures.ca 4 1 3 2 5 Rural context/lens Corporate structures beyond cooperatives
LIFT Philanthropy Partners Alexandra Snelgrove asnelgrove@liftpartners.ca 2 3 4 5 1
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